
Selettiva NO Chiusdino

Laptimes

Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. 

Ordinato per posizione

65 Cadetti - Gara 2

Vel. Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. Vel. Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. Vel.

 Po. 1 - # 113 DANESI B. 16:32.137
Tempo gara

1 2:20.412 + 02.792 11:27:35.324  45,714

2 2:20.179 + 02.559 11:29:55.503  45,790

3 2:18.527 + 00.907 11:32:14.030  46,336

4 2:17.620 --------- 11:34:31.650  46,641

5 2:19.863 + 02.243 11:36:51.513  45,893

6 2:19.331 + 01.711 11:39:10.844  46,069

7 2:19.815 + 02.195 11:41:30.659  45,909

 Po. 2 - # 36 VOLPE F. + 00.636
Diff. Primo

1 2:21.113 + 02.335 11:27:36.764  45,487

2 2:19.164 + 00.386 11:29:55.928  46,124

3 2:18.778 --------- 11:32:14.706  46,252

4 2:18.815 + 00.037 11:34:33.521  46,240

5 2:18.968 + 00.190 11:36:52.489  46,189

6 2:20.016 + 01.238 11:39:12.505  45,843

7 2:18.790 + 00.012 11:41:31.295  46,248

 Po. 3 - # 107 PIOGGIA J. + 40.807
Diff. Primo

1 2:25.620 + 04.011 11:27:41.775  44,079

2 2:21.609 --------- 11:30:03.384  45,328

3 2:22.440 + 00.831 11:32:25.824  45,063

4 2:24.924 + 03.315 11:34:50.748  44,291

5 2:25.615 + 04.006 11:37:16.363  44,081

6 2:26.831 + 05.222 11:39:43.194  43,716

7 2:28.272 + 06.663 11:42:11.466  43,291

 Po. 4 - # 12 MILIGHETTI E. + 55.257
Diff. Primo

1 2:27.770 + 04.237 11:27:45.118  43,438

2 2:23.533 --------- 11:30:08.651  44,720

3 2:26.773 + 03.240 11:32:35.424  43,733

4 2:28.383 + 04.850 11:35:03.807  43,258

5 2:27.510 + 03.977 11:37:31.317  43,514

6 2:28.571 + 05.038 11:39:59.888  43,204

7 2:26.028 + 02.495 11:42:25.916  43,956

 Po. 5 - # 21 VITALE F. + 57.916
Diff. Primo

1 2:31.372 + 07.147 11:27:49.009  42,404

2 2:27.268 + 03.043 11:30:16.277  43,586

3 2:26.413 + 02.188 11:32:42.690  43,840

4 2:28.145 + 03.920 11:35:10.835  43,328

5 2:27.055 + 02.830 11:37:37.890  43,649

6 2:26.460 + 02.235 11:40:04.350  43,826

7 2:24.225 --------- 11:42:28.575  44,505

 Po. 6 - # 516 GALASSO M. + 1:04.586
Diff. Primo

1 2:31.702 + 04.904 11:27:49.511  42,312

2 2:27.561 + 00.763 11:30:17.072  43,499

3 2:26.798 --------- 11:32:43.870  43,725

4 2:27.965 + 01.167 11:35:11.835  43,381

5 2:27.383 + 00.585 11:37:39.218  43,552

6 2:26.904 + 00.106 11:40:06.122  43,694

7 2:29.123 + 02.325 11:42:35.245  43,044

 Po. 7 - # 274 DI PASQUALE L. + 1:08.041
Diff. Primo

1 2:32.621 + 06.617 11:27:52.326  42,057

2 2:26.710 + 00.706 11:30:19.036  43,752

3 2:26.004 --------- 11:32:45.040  43,963

4 2:27.909 + 01.905 11:35:12.949  43,397

5 2:28.363 + 02.359 11:37:41.312  43,264

6 2:28.413 + 02.409 11:40:09.725  43,250

7 2:28.975 + 02.971 11:42:38.700  43,086

 Po. 8 - # 295 BUNGARO L. + 1:10.032
Diff. Primo

1 2:49.737 + 27.232 11:28:08.558  37,816

2 2:26.416 + 03.911 11:30:34.974  43,839

3 2:25.897 + 03.392 11:33:00.871  43,995

4 2:26.762 + 04.257 11:35:27.633  43,736

5 2:26.067 + 03.562 11:37:53.700  43,944

6 2:24.486 + 01.981 11:40:18.186  44,425

7 2:22.505 --------- 11:42:40.691  45,043

 Po. 9 - # 55 COMOTTI L. + 1:27.285
Diff. Primo

1 2:36.729 + 08.527 11:27:56.212  40,955

2 2:29.665 + 01.463 11:30:25.877  42,888

3 2:28.202 --------- 11:32:54.079  43,311

4 2:31.179 + 02.977 11:35:25.258  42,458

5 2:28.772 + 00.570 11:37:54.030  43,145

6 2:31.298 + 03.096 11:40:25.328  42,425

7 2:32.616 + 04.414 11:42:57.944  42,058

 Po. 10 - # 102 GHEZZI A. + 1:46.132
Diff. Primo

1 3:02.208 + 35.808 11:28:22.748  35,228

2 2:31.175 + 04.775 11:30:53.923  42,459

3 2:29.280 + 02.880 11:33:23.203  42,998

4 2:30.281 + 03.881 11:35:53.484  42,712

5 2:27.146 + 00.746 11:38:20.630  43,622

6 2:26.400 --------- 11:40:47.030  43,844

7 2:29.761 + 03.361 11:43:16.791  42,860

 Po. 11 - # 125 MILLI M. + 1:53.074
Diff. Primo

1 2:36.981 + 05.746 11:27:55.446  40,889

2 2:36.910 + 05.675 11:30:32.356  40,908

3 2:34.347 + 03.112 11:33:06.703  41,587

4 2:37.932 + 06.697 11:35:44.635  40,643

5 2:33.104 + 01.869 11:38:17.739  41,924

6 2:31.235 --------- 11:40:48.974  42,443

7 2:34.759 + 03.524 11:43:23.733  41,476

 Po. 12 - # 714 BARACANI E. + 2:15.058
Diff. Primo

1 2:44.704 + 13.362 11:28:22.014  38,972

2 2:38.736 + 07.394 11:31:00.750  40,437

3 2:32.617 + 01.275 11:33:33.367  42,058

4 2:33.669 + 02.327 11:36:07.036  41,770

5 2:31.827 + 00.485 11:38:38.863  42,277

6 2:31.342 --------- 11:41:10.205  42,413

7 2:35.512 + 04.170 11:43:45.717  41,275

 Po. 13 - # 800 PAVIN M. + 2:21.766
Diff. Primo

1 2:40.280 + 03.767 11:28:02.506  40,047

2 2:39.593 + 03.080 11:30:42.099  40,220

3 2:39.205 + 02.692 11:33:21.304  40,318

4 2:38.602 + 02.089 11:35:59.906  40,471

5 2:36.620 + 00.107 11:38:36.526  40,983

6 2:36.513 --------- 11:41:13.039  41,011

7 2:39.386 + 02.873 11:43:52.425  40,272

Fastest lap: 2:17.620
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Selettiva NO Chiusdino

Laptimes

Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. 

Ordinato per posizione

65 Cadetti - Gara 2

Vel. Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. Vel. Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. Vel.

 Po. 14 - # 4 PAVIN A. + 2:27.569
Diff. Primo

1 2:45.596 + 08.956 11:28:08.154  38,762

2 2:40.695 + 04.055 11:30:48.849  39,944

3 2:37.798 + 01.158 11:33:26.647  40,677

4 2:38.701 + 02.061 11:36:05.348  40,446

5 2:36.640 --------- 11:38:41.988  40,978

6 2:37.544 + 00.904 11:41:19.532  40,743

7 2:38.696 + 02.056 11:43:58.228  40,447

 Po. 15 - # 137 CAPUTO N. + 2:29.262
Diff. Primo

1 2:50.389 + 13.794 11:28:09.515  37,671

2 2:39.881 + 03.286 11:30:49.396  40,147

3 2:38.094 + 01.499 11:33:27.490  40,601

4 2:39.077 + 02.482 11:36:06.567  40,350

5 2:36.595 --------- 11:38:43.162  40,990

6 2:37.346 + 00.751 11:41:20.508  40,794

7 2:39.413 + 02.818 11:43:59.921  40,265

 Po. 16 - # 888 BUGGIANI V. + 2:31.188
Diff. Primo

1 2:44.866 + 08.891 11:28:12.013  38,933

2 2:38.873 + 02.898 11:30:50.886  40,402

3 2:39.051 + 03.076 11:33:29.937  40,357

4 2:38.990 + 03.015 11:36:08.927  40,372

5 2:35.975 --------- 11:38:44.902  41,153

6 2:37.472 + 01.497 11:41:22.374  40,762

7 2:39.473 + 03.498 11:44:01.847  40,250

 Po. 17 - # 377 ZANELLI F. + 2:31.903
Diff. Primo

1 2:42.287 + 08.179 11:28:23.667  39,552

2 2:41.576 + 07.468 11:31:05.243  39,726

3 2:36.444 + 02.336 11:33:41.687  41,029

4 2:36.817 + 02.709 11:36:18.504  40,932

5 2:34.435 + 00.327 11:38:52.939  41,563

5 2:34.435 + 00.327 11:38:52.939  0,000

6 2:35.305 + 01.197 11:41:28.454  41,330

7 2:34.108 --------- 11:44:02.562  41,651

 Po. 18 - # 93 FERRARI L. + 2:32.276
Diff. Primo

1 2:34.918 + 01.653 11:28:27.722  41,434

2 2:38.135 + 04.870 11:31:05.857  40,591

3 2:36.734 + 03.469 11:33:42.591  40,953

4 2:37.736 + 04.471 11:36:20.327  40,693

5 2:33.826 + 00.561 11:38:54.153  41,728

6 2:35.517 + 02.252 11:41:29.670  41,274

7 2:33.265 --------- 11:44:02.935  41,880

 Po. 19 - # 395 CASTAGNERIS S. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:23.416 + 02.050 11:27:40.106  44,757

2 2:21.366 --------- 11:30:01.472  45,406

3 2:21.578 + 00.212 11:32:23.050  45,338

4 2:21.591 + 00.225 11:34:44.641  45,333

5 2:23.118 + 01.752 11:37:07.759  44,850

6 2:25.303 + 03.937 11:39:33.062  44,175

 Po. 20 - # 46 CIANCAGLI E. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:43.155 + 08.469 11:28:25.595  39,342

2 2:35.968 + 01.282 11:31:01.563  41,155

3 2:34.686 --------- 11:33:36.249  41,496

4 2:39.022 + 04.336 11:36:15.271  40,364

5 2:37.230 + 02.544 11:38:52.501  40,824

6 2:42.948 + 08.262 11:41:35.449  39,392

 Po. 21 - # 391 BERNARDINI L. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:44.972 + 03.788 11:28:07.598  38,908

2 2:45.848 + 04.664 11:30:53.446  38,703

3 2:43.509 + 02.325 11:33:36.955  39,257

4 2:45.692 + 04.508 11:36:22.647  38,739

5 2:41.184 --------- 11:39:03.831  39,823

6 2:43.258 + 02.074 11:41:47.089  39,317

 Po. 22 - # 18 FERRERO A. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:49.068 + 09.141 11:28:26.046  37,966

2 2:42.841 + 02.914 11:31:08.887  39,418

3 2:43.407 + 03.480 11:33:52.294  39,281

4 2:41.467 + 01.540 11:36:33.761  39,753

5 2:42.809 + 02.882 11:39:16.570  39,425

6 2:39.927 --------- 11:41:56.497  40,136

 Po. 23 - # 58 MALTINTI M. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:50.451 + 08.992 11:28:20.447  37,658

2 2:45.649 + 04.190 11:31:06.096  38,749

3 2:44.266 + 02.807 11:33:50.362  39,076

4 2:48.379 + 06.920 11:36:38.741  38,121

5 2:41.459 --------- 11:39:20.200  39,755

6 2:43.958 + 02.499 11:42:04.158  39,149

 Po. 24 - # 746 MORONI M. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:49.606 + 04.683 11:28:14.593  37,845

2 2:48.170 + 03.247 11:31:02.763  38,169

3 2:47.243 + 02.320 11:33:50.006  38,380

4 2:48.846 + 03.923 11:36:38.852  38,016

5 2:46.236 + 01.313 11:39:25.088  38,613

6 2:44.923 --------- 11:42:10.011  38,920

 Po. 25 - # 964 FURFARO L. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:50.046 + 07.443 11:28:21.270  37,747

2 2:46.032 + 03.429 11:31:07.302  38,660

3 2:46.940 + 04.337 11:33:54.242  38,450

4 2:46.926 + 04.323 11:36:41.168  38,453

5 2:47.054 + 04.451 11:39:28.222  38,424

6 2:42.603 --------- 11:42:10.825  39,475

 Po. 26 - # 43 PASINI M. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:48.456 + 02.697 11:28:16.085  38,104

2 2:47.142 + 01.383 11:31:03.227  38,403

3 2:47.971 + 02.212 11:33:51.198  38,214

4 2:49.283 + 03.524 11:36:40.481  37,918

5 2:45.759 --------- 11:39:26.240  38,724

6 2:47.771 + 02.012 11:42:14.011  38,259

 Po. 27 - # 911 PISONI M. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:50.858 + 04.712 11:28:24.353  37,568

2 2:48.555 + 02.409 11:31:12.908  38,081

3 2:48.607 + 02.461 11:34:01.515  38,070

4 2:46.840 + 00.694 11:36:48.355  38,473

5 2:48.538 + 02.392 11:39:36.893  38,085

6 2:46.146 --------- 11:42:23.039  38,633

Fastest lap: 2:17.620
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Selettiva NO Chiusdino

Laptimes

Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. 

Ordinato per posizione

65 Cadetti - Gara 2

Vel. Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. Vel. Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. Vel.

 Po. 28 - # 131 ROTA A. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 3:28.890 + 50.937 11:28:49.849  30,728

2 2:39.584 + 01.631 11:31:29.433  40,222

3 2:38.635 + 00.682 11:34:08.068  40,463

4 2:37.953 --------- 11:36:46.021  40,637

5 3:24.216 + 46.263 11:40:10.237  31,431

6 2:38.158 + 00.205 11:42:48.395  40,585

 Po. 29 - # 37 CAJDLER A. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 3:08.337 + 06.353 11:28:45.427  34,081

2 3:02.243 + 00.259 11:31:47.670  35,221

3 3:01.984 --------- 11:34:49.654  35,271

4 3:03.340 + 01.356 11:37:52.994  35,010

5 3:04.311 + 02.327 11:40:57.305  34,826

6 3:02.690 + 00.706 11:43:59.995  35,135

 Po. 30 - # 162 SANTI C. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:26.517 + 01.273 11:27:42.179  43,809

2 2:25.244 --------- 11:30:07.423  44,193

3 2:27.501 + 02.257 11:32:34.924  43,517

4 5:29.028 + 3:03.784 11:38:03.952  19,508

5 3:12.274 + 47.030 11:41:16.226  33,384

6 3:22.736 + 57.492 11:44:38.962  31,661

 Po. 31 - # 611 VERTUA M. + 6 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 2:32.093 --------- 11:27:47.256  42,203

Fastest lap: 2:17.620
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